
Heber Valley Quilters Membership 2016

Name Phone Birthday Address City Zip E-Mail

Kandy Adams 435 654-4003 22-Jul 495 E 400 N Heber 84032 kandy@xmission.com

Malinda Asbell 801 592-5288 9-Sep 760 S 820 E Heber 84032 masbell7@gmail.com

Cat Beckstead 801 898-5658 11-Apr 784 E 450 N Heber 84032 catann40@msn.com

Anna Blonquist 435 659-1365 19-Sep 1091 E Country Hills Dr #306 Ogden 84403 ab_butterfly89@yahoo.com

Amy Defa 435 671-3013 7-Jun 618 E 550 S Heber 84032 amydefa1@hotmail.com

Amy Ellis 435 602-0856 22-May 457 Edinburgh Lane Heber 84032 amy1399@gmail.com

Tamara Ellis 801 404-3074 25-Nov 320 Flour Mill Road Heber 84032 tamaracx4@yahoo.com

Beth Emmett 801 830-2641 15-Jun 388 Flour Mill Road Heber 84032 mcemmett@comcast.net

Kaye Dawn Epps 435 654-0669 14-Sep Box 365 Heber 84032 epps0669@msn.com

Maurice Erickson 435 513-0881 21-Jun 390 N 600 E Heber 84032 marliemae@gmail.com

Hildreth Farris 435 513-0886 13-Sep 440 E 500 N Heber 84032 farris1313@msn.com

Glenna Hardy 801 850-4725 18-Jul 444 W 100 N Spanish Fork 84660 ghardy@utah.gov

Carol Harvey 435 315-8302 29-Dec 44 S 300 E Heber 84032 charvey1229@gmail.com

Rachel Harvey 435 671-9874 19-Jan 1353 W Lucerne Dr Heber 84032 craneshalfacre@gamil.com

Andrea Hatchell 801 358-3670 6-Jan 874 S Cottage Side Lane Heber 84032 andrea.hatchell@gmail.com

Robin Hughes 801 400-5013 19-Dec 366 E 500 N Heber 84032 snowpeople_10@hotmail.com

Carol Hunt 435 654-3754 16-Dec 15 S 700 East Midway 84049 dchuntbq@yahoo.com

Colleen Jones 435 657-0462 17-Mar 500 W 200 N Midway 84049 colleen.w.jones@comcast.net

Catania Larson 435 776-6209 5-Oct 650 Pine Canyon Midway 84049 catania.larson@gmail.com

Marcia Lono 304 627-4205 26-Aug 160 Green Hills Heber 84032 jmal2005@netscape.com

Tricia Mathis 435 654-9807 27-May 1179 E 50 N Heber 84032 rexpatricia@yahoo.com

Kristy McTaggert 702 324-9127 17-Sep 607 N 200 W Heber 84032 kristymct917@yahoo.com

Barbara Murdock 435 654-0656 7-Feb 457 E 600 S Heber 84032 heberbarb @gmail.com

Michele Murdock 435 654-4917 26-Apr 879 E 530 N Heber 84032 heberites@aol.com

Debbie Proctor 435 671-0249 17-Jun 749 E 500 N Heber 84032 debra.proctor@usu.edu

Ali Rogers 435 671-1830 20-Nov 475 E 400 N Heber 84032 alimarie2086@rocketmail.com

Margaret Schloss 435 654-2876 23-Aug 147 E 300 S Heber 84032 maschloss@gmail.com

Sally Siggard 435 654-1320 4-Jan 125 S 200 E Midway 84049 notes4sally@yahoo.com

Liz Speirs 801 201-1232 21-Jan 2301 S 270 E Heber 84032 lizspeirs3@gmail.com

Deonn Stott 435 654-4203 25-May 512 S 400 E Heber 84032 deonn@quiltscapesqs.com

Nancy Thacker 801 372-5938 18-May 823 W 1440 N Orem 84057 nancythacker@comcast.net

Sandra Thacker 801 592-3694 8-Jan 1035 S 500 E #I 104 Heber 84032 sandralthak@msn.com

Beth Wegner 435 503-1997 2-Jan Box 507 Midway 84032 bwegner@itinutah.com

Shirley Zane 435 654-2651 20-Sep 722 Willow Way Heber 84032 hszane@gmail.com


